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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 3DL223 - TUES LEVEL 2 2022 2023
Report Date: 2/27/2023 11:30 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2022-23 SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL NEXT FALL SEASON!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
DCB 76.3 342 261 81
BULLY BOYS 58.5 342 200 142
DOUBLE TROUBLE 56.7 342 194 148
WHATS THE POINT 52.6 342 180 162
STICK IT 51.5 342 176 166
SEXYNESS INC 50.9 342 174 168
6 PACK DEEP 50.9 342 174 168
MOOSEKNUCKLE 50.3 342 172 170
CYBER BULLSEYES 29.8 342 102 240
FIREPROOF 22.5 342 77 265

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

SEXYNESS INC CYBER BULLSEYES 2/23/2023 7 19 17 2 0
BULLY BOYS MOOSEKNUCKLE 2/13/2023 18 19 14 5 0
MOOSEKNUCKLE FIREPROOF 2/26/2023 7 19 14 5 0
6 PACK DEEP STICK IT 2/22/2023 16 19 14 5 0
DOUBLE TROUBLE DCB 2/14/2023 18 19 11 8 0
WHATS THE POINT STICK IT 2/13/2023 18 19 9 10 0
DCB DOUBLE TROUBLE 2/14/2023 18 19 8 11 0
FIREPROOF MOOSEKNUCKLE 2/26/2023 7 19 5 14 0
STICK IT 6 PACK DEEP 2/22/2023 16 19 5 14 0
CYBER BULLSEYES SEXYNESS INC 2/23/2023 7 19 2 17 0

Most Improved Players for week 18, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

LINDSEY LUNNIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 25.07 25.71 0.64
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 28.01 28.25 0.24
JOE GWYNN FIREPROOF 25.52 25.74 0.22
STEVE BACHAND STICK IT 24.79 25.00 0.21
JASON HOCHSTATTER BULLY BOYS 25.37 25.57 0.20

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DARREN PEASLEY DOUBLE TROUBLE 29.59 70 38 31 139 10 160 140 1 19 8
JAROD ECKERT DCB 28.48 85 49 39 160 2 160 136 2 12 19
JOHN FISCHER DOUBLE TROUBLE 28.43 25 16 12 46 1 151 116 0 8 3
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 28.25 90 47 46 154 0 150 136 2 12 22
DAVID VAN DORPE SEXYNESS INC 27.91 10 8 4 19 0 150 116 1 2 2
DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 27.08 90 40 38 159 2 160 160 0 10 14
RYAN EISCHENS WHATS THE POINT 26.44 90 34 17 143 12 160 143 0 11 11
JACK FOLSTROM SEXYNESS INC 26.08 85 39 32 149 0 150 140 0 8 14
PAUL MYKLEBUST 6 PACK DEEP 25.75 20 6 5 37 0 150 110 1 1 1
JOE GWYNN FIREPROOF 25.74 55 22 10 93 3 180 130 0 4 9
LINDSEY LUNNIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 25.71 40 14 10 67 0 150 150 0 5 1
TODD SANQUIST WHATS THE POINT 25.70 5 1 2 6 0 150 49 0 0 0
JASON HOCHSTATTER BULLY BOYS 25.57 90 32 30 145 0 150 137 0 6 15
ZACH SCHAIBLE 6 PACK DEEP 25.41 5 1 2 7 0 150 74 0 0 1
BRIAN PHILLIPS DCB 25.29 5 0 1 7 0 150 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

PEDER WANG MOOSEKNUCKLE 25.23 90 40 31 131 0 150 103 0 5 13
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSEKNUCKLE 25.08 85 30 28 125 1 160 149 0 4 15
STEVE BACHAND STICK IT 25.00 90 37 29 135 0 150 138 1 6 5
DANNY WILM 6 PACK DEEP 24.28 70 23 23 104 1 157 136 0 1 5
NICK RANDALL 6 PACK DEEP 24.07 85 31 28 116 0 150 144 0 4 9
KEN HONZAY WHATS THE POINT 23.75 85 23 15 108 2 160 151 0 2 6
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 23.41 90 27 11 106 2 160 148 0 3 10
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN CYBER BULLSEYES 23.27 75 21 19 101 0 150 98 0 0 7
PAUL KUNZE CYBER BULLSEYES 22.17 50 10 9 56 0 150 105 0 0 4
ERIC HOLLAND CYBER BULLSEYES 21.77 55 8 9 59 0 150 75 0 0 0
MATT STELLRECHT MOOSEKNUCKLE 21.51 5 0 2 2 0 150 0 0 0 0
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER SEXYNESS INC 21.39 80 18 15 82 0 150 101 0 1 1
STEVE HIRCHERT SEXYNESS INC 20.13 5 0 0 4 0 116 0 0 0 0
Tia Husebye FIREPROOF 20.05 75 5 12 61 0 150 65 0 0 2
Chelsea Imholte FIREPROOF 19.38 10 1 0 4 0 116 102 0 0 0
KAYLA HANSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 19.23 45 7 1 37 0 150 99 0 0 0
Dyllan Jones FIREPROOF 15.25 40 1 1 8 0 150 28 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 18, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

LINDSEY LUNNIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.76 2.79 0.03
JOE GWYNN FIREPROOF 2.81 2.82 0.01
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 3.17 3.18 0.01
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 2.79 2.80 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

DAVID VAN DORPE SEXYNESS INC 3.64 20 7 4 1 17 8 12 0 0 398 328 111
DARREN PEASLEY DOUBLE TROUBLE 3.52 140 66 21 9 107 39 57 2 5 2730 2325 796
JAROD ECKERT DCB 3.41 170 81 14 3 133 60 60 3 6 3388 2980 1015
JACK FOLSTROM SEXYNESS INC 3.41 170 75 30 4 112 66 43 2 7 3140 2760 942
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 3.18 180 81 10 2 135 48 48 4 6 3304 3118 1066
PAUL MYKLEBUST 6 PACK DEEP 3.13 40 11 3 1 26 15 8 0 3 774 743 251
DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 3.08 180 73 9 4 122 52 52 2 1 3274 3186 1082
JOHN FISCHER DOUBLE TROUBLE 3.07 50 11 6 0 31 13 15 0 0 906 884 297
TODD SANQUIST WHATS THE POINT 2.98 10 2 1 0 3 3 2 0 0 147 148 50
MATT STELLRECHT MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.95 10 2 1 0 6 3 4 0 0 175 178 60
RYAN EISCHENS WHATS THE POINT 2.95 180 65 17 2 82 59 48 0 9 3361 3413 1158
JASON HOCHSTATTER BULLY BOYS 2.88 180 54 12 1 101 35 36 5 4 3033 3155 1069
BRIAN PHILLIPS DCB 2.87 10 3 0 0 5 2 3 0 0 160 167 56
JOE GWYNN FIREPROOF 2.82 110 28 6 0 56 31 23 1 8 1968 2090 707
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 2.80 180 58 17 1 93 56 41 3 5 3251 3486 1176
LINDSEY LUNNIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.79 80 24 4 0 46 21 16 1 0 1312 1410 478
NICK RANDALL 6 PACK DEEP 2.75 170 61 5 2 92 37 34 0 3 2983 3252 1101
PEDER WANG MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.75 180 51 15 1 86 48 34 1 2 3021 3295 1113
ZACH SCHAIBLE 6 PACK DEEP 2.73 10 5 0 0 5 5 3 0 0 224 246 83
STEVE BACHAND STICK IT 2.73 180 54 16 0 103 38 27 0 8 3226 3540 1195
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.72 170 49 12 1 75 44 35 3 1 2828 3114 1053
KEN HONZAY WHATS THE POINT 2.68 170 55 4 0 87 39 32 1 3 2941 3298 1119
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN CYBER BULLSEYES 2.61 150 25 7 0 66 30 28 0 3 2405 2762 927
DANNY WILM 6 PACK DEEP 2.60 140 36 4 0 65 23 15 3 2 2276 2622 885
ERIC HOLLAND CYBER BULLSEYES 2.50 110 27 5 0 41 26 13 1 1 1659 1990 670
STEVE HIRCHERT SEXYNESS INC 2.33 10 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 147 189 64
PAUL KUNZE CYBER BULLSEYES 2.31 100 11 3 1 26 15 7 2 0 1372 1778 596
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER SEXYNESS INC 2.29 160 27 2 0 43 25 15 0 2 2188 2864 967
Tia Husebye FIREPROOF 2.18 150 17 6 0 46 17 9 0 2 2014 2770 926
KAYLA HANSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.08 90 18 2 0 17 11 6 1 0 1178 1700 575
Chelsea Imholte FIREPROOF 1.99 20 1 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 260 392 131
Dyllan Jones FIREPROOF 1.35 80 2 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 592 1319 442

Most Improved Players for week 18, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

LINDSEY LUNNIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 25.07 25.71 0.64
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 28.01 28.25 0.24
JOE GWYNN FIREPROOF 25.52 25.74 0.22
STEVE BACHAND STICK IT 24.79 25.00 0.21
JASON HOCHSTATTER BULLY BOYS 25.37 25.57 0.20

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

6 PACK DEEP
PAUL MYKLEBUST 25.75 20 6 5 37 0 150 110 1 1 1
ZACH SCHAIBLE 25.41 5 1 2 7 0 150 74 0 0 1
DANNY WILM 24.28 70 23 23 104 1 157 136 0 1 5
NICK RANDALL 24.07 85 31 28 116 0 150 144 0 4 9

Team Totals: 24.36 180 61 58 264 1 157 144 1 6 16
 
BULLY BOYS
DYLAN WALSH 27.08 90 40 38 159 2 160 160 0 10 14
JASON HOCHSTATTER 25.57 90 32 30 145 0 150 137 0 6 15

Team Totals: 26.32 180 72 68 304 2 160 160 0 16 29
 
CYBER BULLSEYES
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN 23.27 75 21 19 101 0 150 98 0 0 7
PAUL KUNZE 22.17 50 10 9 56 0 150 105 0 0 4
ERIC HOLLAND 21.77 55 8 9 59 0 150 75 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.51 180 39 37 216 0 150 105 0 0 11
 
DCB
JAROD ECKERT 28.48 85 49 39 160 2 160 136 2 12 19
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 28.25 90 47 46 154 0 150 136 2 12 22
BRIAN PHILLIPS 25.29 5 0 1 7 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 28.28 180 96 86 321 2 160 136 4 24 41
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
DARREN PEASLEY 29.59 70 38 31 139 10 160 140 1 19 8
JOHN FISCHER 28.43 25 16 12 46 1 151 116 0 8 3
LINDSEY LUNNIN 25.71 40 14 10 67 0 150 150 0 5 1
KAYLA HANSON 19.23 45 7 1 37 0 150 99 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.66 180 75 54 289 11 160 150 1 32 12
 
FIREPROOF
JOE GWYNN 25.74 55 22 10 93 3 180 130 0 4 9
Tia Husebye 20.05 75 5 12 61 0 150 65 0 0 2
Chelsea Imholte 19.38 10 1 0 4 0 116 102 0 0 0
Dyllan Jones 15.25 40 1 1 8 0 150 28 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.52 180 29 23 166 3 180 130 0 4 11
 
MOOSEKNUCKLE
PEDER WANG 25.23 90 40 31 131 0 150 103 0 5 13
MARK HAMMERBECK 25.08 85 30 28 125 1 160 149 0 4 15
MATT STELLRECHT 21.51 5 0 2 2 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.06 180 70 61 258 1 160 149 0 9 28
 
SEXYNESS INC
DAVID VAN DORPE 27.91 10 8 4 19 0 150 116 1 2 2
JACK FOLSTROM 26.08 85 39 32 149 0 150 140 0 8 14
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER 21.39 80 18 15 82 0 150 101 0 1 1
STEVE HIRCHERT 20.13 5 0 0 4 0 116 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.88 180 65 51 254 0 150 140 1 11 17
 
STICK IT
STEVE BACHAND 25.00 90 37 29 135 0 150 138 1 6 5
CURTIS BROWN 23.41 90 27 11 106 2 160 148 0 3 10

Team Totals: 24.20 180 64 40 241 2 160 148 1 9 15
 
WHATS THE POINT
RYAN EISCHENS 26.44 90 34 17 143 12 160 143 0 11 11
TODD SANQUIST 25.70 5 1 2 6 0 150 49 0 0 0
KEN HONZAY 23.75 85 23 15 108 2 160 151 0 2 6

Team Totals: 25.12 180 58 34 257 14 160 151 0 13 17
 

Most Improved Players for week 18, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

LINDSEY LUNNIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.76 2.79 0.03
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 2.79 2.80 0.01
JOE GWYNN FIREPROOF 2.81 2.82 0.01
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 3.17 3.18 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

6 PACK DEEP
PAUL MYKLEBUST 3.13 40 11 3 1 26 15 8 0 3 774 743 251
NICK RANDALL 2.75 170 61 5 2 92 37 34 0 3 2983 3252 1101
ZACH SCHAIBLE 2.73 10 5 0 0 5 5 3 0 0 224 246 83
DANNY WILM 2.60 140 36 4 0 65 23 15 3 2 2276 2622 885

Team Totals: 2.74 360 113 12 3 188 80 60 3 8 6257 6863 2320
 
BULLY BOYS
DYLAN WALSH 3.08 180 73 9 4 122 52 52 2 1 3274 3186 1082
JASON HOCHSTATTER 2.88 180 54 12 1 101 35 36 5 4 3033 3155 1069

Team Totals: 2.98 360 127 21 5 223 87 88 7 5 6307 6341 2151
 
CYBER BULLSEYES
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN 2.61 150 25 7 0 66 30 28 0 3 2405 2762 927
ERIC HOLLAND 2.50 110 27 5 0 41 26 13 1 1 1659 1990 670
PAUL KUNZE 2.31 100 11 3 1 26 15 7 2 0 1372 1778 596

Team Totals: 2.50 360 63 15 1 133 71 48 3 4 5436 6530 2193
 
DCB
JAROD ECKERT 3.41 170 81 14 3 133 60 60 3 6 3388 2980 1015
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 3.18 180 81 10 2 135 48 48 4 6 3304 3118 1066
BRIAN PHILLIPS 2.87 10 3 0 0 5 2 3 0 0 160 167 56

Team Totals: 3.28 360 165 24 5 273 110 111 7 12 6852 6265 2137
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
DARREN PEASLEY 3.52 140 66 21 9 107 39 57 2 5 2730 2325 796
JOHN FISCHER 3.07 50 11 6 0 31 13 15 0 0 906 884 297
LINDSEY LUNNIN 2.79 80 24 4 0 46 21 16 1 0 1312 1410 478
KAYLA HANSON 2.08 90 18 2 0 17 11 6 1 0 1178 1700 575

Team Totals: 2.91 360 119 33 9 201 84 94 4 5 6126 6319 2146
 
FIREPROOF
JOE GWYNN 2.82 110 28 6 0 56 31 23 1 8 1968 2090 707
Tia Husebye 2.18 150 17 6 0 46 17 9 0 2 2014 2770 926
Chelsea Imholte 1.99 20 1 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 260 392 131
Dyllan Jones 1.35 80 2 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 592 1319 442

Team Totals: 2.21 360 48 12 0 110 51 34 1 10 4834 6571 2206
 
MOOSEKNUCKLE
MATT STELLRECHT 2.95 10 2 1 0 6 3 4 0 0 175 178 60
PEDER WANG 2.75 180 51 15 1 86 48 34 1 2 3021 3295 1113
MARK HAMMERBECK 2.72 170 49 12 1 75 44 35 3 1 2828 3114 1053

Team Totals: 2.74 360 102 28 2 167 95 73 4 3 6024 6587 2226
 
SEXYNESS INC
DAVID VAN DORPE 3.64 20 7 4 1 17 8 12 0 0 398 328 111
JACK FOLSTROM 3.41 170 75 30 4 112 66 43 2 7 3140 2760 942
STEVE HIRCHERT 2.33 10 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 147 189 64
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER 2.29 160 27 2 0 43 25 15 0 2 2188 2864 967

Team Totals: 2.87 360 109 36 5 176 100 70 2 9 5873 6141 2084
 
STICK IT
CURTIS BROWN 2.80 180 58 17 1 93 56 41 3 5 3251 3486 1176
STEVE BACHAND 2.73 180 54 16 0 103 38 27 0 8 3226 3540 1195

Team Totals: 2.77 360 112 33 1 196 94 68 3 13 6477 7026 2371
 
WHATS THE POINT
TODD SANQUIST 2.98 10 2 1 0 3 3 2 0 0 147 148 50
RYAN EISCHENS 2.95 180 65 17 2 82 59 48 0 9 3361 3413 1158
KEN HONZAY 2.68 170 55 4 0 87 39 32 1 3 2941 3298 1119

Team Totals: 2.82 360 122 22 2 172 101 82 1 12 6449 6859 2327
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